
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 Liquid/ Money Market 0 747.97 0 0 0 427.85 57460.94 13461.1 0 4224.34 0 89.74 0 0 0 358.16 2186.26 156.58 0 433.35 0 0 0 0 0 5.14 385.08 0 0 551.54 0 0 0 0 0 1.87 18.67 0 0 22.51 0 90.47 0 0 0 338.52 12216.91 5.69 0 2415.43 0 44.57 0 0 0 165.57 431.25 52.5 0 371.57 96663.58

2 Gilt 0 2.33 0 0 0 21.95 963.35 0 0 173.34 0 0 0 0 0 11.55 137.94 10.41 0 42.34 0 0 0 0 0 0.7 13.46 0 0 14.88 0 0 0 0 0 0.15 0 0 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 0 13.08 271.91 0 0 137.11 0 0 0 0 0 4.64 7.86 0 0 33.5 1860.71

3 FMP 0 155.7 0 0 0 0.89 391.62 0 0 38.29 0 0 0 0 0 0.28 32.9 0 0 3.07 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.63 0 0 16.1 0 0 0 0 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.47 29.73 0 0 16.11 0 0 0 0 0 0.25 0 0 0 0.11 686.37

4 Debt(assured return) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Infrastructure Debt Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Other Debt Schemes 0 4070.28 0 0 0 907.76 69659.68 5719.95 336.17 8991.45 0 2443.7 0 0 0 496.33 2034.84 272.33 0 907.87 0 0 0 0 0 31.34 1090.3 0 0 1496.73 0 0 0 0 0 10.6 81.54 0 0 58.24 0 408.25 0 0 0 1283.59 15023.55 85.66 1.66 12825.78 0 0 0 0 0 660.81 1395.27 227.3 0 2005.61 132526.59

Grand Sub-Total 0 4976.28 0 0 0 1358.45 128475.59 19181.05 336.17 13427.42 0 2533.44 0 0 0 866.32 4391.94 439.32 0 1386.63 0 0 0 0 0 37.38 1489.47 0 0 2079.25 0 0 0 0 0 12.64 100.21 0 0 80.96 0 498.72 0 0 0 1635.66 27542.1 91.35 1.66 15394.43 0 44.57 0 0 0 831.27 1834.38 279.8 0 2410.79 231737.25

7 ELSS 0 28.23 0 0 0 1540.73 1.41 0 0 144.15 0 0 0 0 0 1251 0.1 0 0 53.45 0 0 0 0 0 85.37 0.18 0 0 15.98 0 0 0 0 0 42.32 0 0 0 2.56 0 0 0 0 0 6063.65 8.21 0 0 441.93 0 0 0 0 0 5514.95 3.49 0 0 295.85 15493.56

8 Others 0 516.46 0 290.53 0 7965.9 16240.11 154.23 53.94 11633.71 0 0 0 0 0 5840.06 1507.66 0.42 0 1825.18 0 0 0 0 0 1229.52 260.55 0 0 1824.96 0 0 0 0 0 660.15 28.7 0 0 158.83 0 0 0 0 0 38610.88 7240.21 0 0.11 33511.4 0 0 0 0 0 28145.99 1428.6 4.95 0 10228.09 169361.14

Grand Sub-Total 0 544.69 0 290.53 0 9506.63 16241.52 154.23 53.94 11777.86 0 0 0 0 0 7091.06 1507.76 0.42 0 1878.63 0 0 0 0 0 1314.89 260.73 0 0 1840.94 0 0 0 0 0 702.47 28.7 0 0 161.39 0 0 0 0 0 44674.53 7248.42 0 0.11 33953.33 0 0 0 0 0 33660.94 1432.09 4.95 0 10523.94 184854.7

9 Balanced schemes 0 25.14 0 0 0 352.68 608.22 0 0 791.79 0 0 0 0 0 234.45 77.08 0 0 269.93 0 0 0 0 0 61.35 24.06 0 0 261.53 0 0 0 0 0 38.38 6.15 0 0 32.67 0 0 0 0 0 2407.71 1118.72 0 0 6134.04 0 0 0 0 0 1692.92 212.22 0 0 2054.06 16403.1

10 GOLD ETF 0 2.32 0 0 0 0 2002.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2004.82

11 Other ETFs 0 136.75 0 0 0 23.46 9249.04 0 0 27.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9445.77

Grand Sub-Total 0 139.07 0 0 0 23.46 11251.54 0 0 27.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11450.59

12 Fund of funds investing overseas 0 15.42 0 0 0 71.2 188.41 0 0 260.64 0 0 0 0 0 41.13 6.58 0 0 26.71 0 0 0 0 0 2.23 0.01 0 0 5.11 0 0 0 0 0 0.49 0 0 0 0.51 0 0 0 0 0 72.15 105.22 0 0 348.72 0 0 0 0 0 25.11 3.89 0 0 17.34 1190.87
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C+D+E) 0 5700.6 0 290.53 0 11312.42 156765.28 19335.28 390.11 26285.67 0 2533.44 0 0 0 8232.96 5991.92 439.74 0 3561.9 0 0 0 0 0 1415.85 1774.27 0 0 4186.83 0 0 0 0 0 753.98 135.06 0 0 275.53 0 498.72 0 0 0 48790.05 36014.46 91.35 1.77 55830.52 0 44.57 0 0 0 36210.24 3482.58 284.75 0 15006.13 445636.51

13 Fund of Funds Scheme(Domestic) 0 278.5 0 0 0 253.6 883.23 0 0 339.59 0 15.39 0 0 0 196.17 28.1 0 0 63.45 0 0 0 0 0 13.03 3.64 0 0 24.42 0 0 0 0 0 5.1 3.11 0 0 7.14 0 0 0 0 0 490.6 186.4 0 0 811.43 0 0 0 0 0 309.12 22.82 0 0 197.16 4132

T 30 : Top 30 cities as identified by AMFICategory of Investor

B 30 : Other than T 301 : Retail Investor

I : Contribution of sponsor and its associates in AUM2 : Corporates

II : Contribution of other than sponsor and its associates in AUM3 : Banks/FIs

4 : FIIs/FPIs

5 : High Networth Individuals

(A) INCOME / DEBT ORIENTED SCHEMES

(B) GROWTH / EQUITY ORIENTED SCHEMES

(C) BALANCED SCHEMES

(D) EXCHANGE TRADED FUND

(E) FUND OF FUNDS INVESTING OVERSEAS

II I II I III II I II I

All AMC : Average Asset Under Management (AAUM) for  Dec 2025
(All figures in Rs. Crore)

Through Direct Plan Through Associate Distributors Through Non - Associate Distributors

S.No Scheme Category / Scheme Name
T30 B30 T30 B30 T30 B30

GRAND TOTAL
I II


